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Regn.No. U220/09217/0054 

S.No.SSC 0886725

Tsafy fraT aTS 
CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION 

MARKS STATEMENT 

zifAr Hfëchz qHaT, 2020 ADIM AGARWAL

SENIOR SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION, 2020 

Name of Candidate ADITI AGARWAL 

Roll No. 25645156

HTT T 

Mother's Name RASHMI AGARWAL 

Father's/Guardian's Name ALOK KUMAR AGARWAL 

School 81146 P MS PUBLIC sCHOOL MORADABAD UTTAR PRADESH 

THT MARKS OBTAINED

frt 
POSITIONAL 37T. T ( ) frfaa 

IA/ 
THEORYT.PR. 

SUB. SUBJECT GRADE
CODE TOTAL TOTAL (IN WORDS)

075 020 095 NINETY FIVVE A1 

301 ENGLISH cORE 

073 019 092 NINETY Two AZ 

054 BUSINESS STUDIES 
070 020 090 NINETY A2 

055 ACCOUNTANCY 

072 020 092 NINETY Two A1 
030 ECONOMIcs 

057 020 077 SEVENTY SEVEN B2 
041 MATHEMATICS 

A1 

500 WORK EXPERIENCE 
A1 

502 HEALTH& PHYSICAL EDUCATION 
A1 

503 GENERAL STUDIES

Hftat 3:Abbreviations 
AB:3guiRA Absent
RP: IAT YTTZ Repeat in Practical 

RT: faram TTzfT Repeat in Theory

ufYIT Result PASS 

Essential Repeat in all subjects 
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fot Delhi
faT Dated: 13-07-2020 Controller of Examinations 
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